CA
M
CO
 R
IN
G
 IN
D

cam followers for superior accuracy and load
capability (models 750RNG, 1100RNG and
1550RNG)
• Modular shaft-mounted reducers for application
flexibility and easy maintenance
• Access to cam followers for easy inspection and
replacement
• Tapered roller bearings on camshaft
DE-STA-CO | www.camcoindex.com | www.destaco.com | (847) 459-5200
WORK FROM WITHIN
Follower (FR) Follower Maximum
Size Radius Accuracy Through Hole
Model mm inches mm inches arc-second ±mm @ FR ±inches @ FR mm inches
750RNG 31.75 1.25 323.85 12.75 60 0.047 0.0018 430 16.9
1100RNG 31.75 1.25 448.30 17.65 35 0.038 0.0015 800 31.5
1550RNG 38.1 1.50 648.00 25.51 25 0.039 0.0015 1,210 47.6
2000RNG 44.45 1.75 860.50 33.88 17 0.035 0.0015 1,550 61.0
Output Bearing Capacity
Axial Radial Moment Axial Radial Moment
Model (lbs) (lbs) (in-lbs) (N) (N) (Nm)
750RNG 14,550 5,850 61,200 64,020 25,740 6,915
1100RNG 16,552 36,350 149,376 73,732 161,762 16,879
1550RNG 17,417 54,340 227,622 77,583 241,818 25,720
2000RNG 12,827 1,443 90,131 56,438 6,350 10,184
Input Drive
Model hp kw
750RNG – 1.00 – 0.75
1100RNG 1.00 2.00 0.75 1.50
1550RNG 2.00 3.00 1.50 2.25
2050RNG 3.00 5.00 2.25 3.75
DE-STA-CO | www.camcoindex.com | www.destaco.com | (847) 459-5200
RING DRIVE Technical Specifications

IN
G
 “
B
”
433
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO.
All dimensions are subject to change. For actual dimensions, please request the current drawing from CAMCO.
2000RNG
1550RNG
1550RNG /2000RNG
DE-STA-CO | www.camcoindex.com | www.destaco.com | (847) 459-5200
Index B10 Capacity Internal B10 Capacity Internal
Stops Period at 50 RPM Inertia at 50 RPM Inertia
(S) (β) Motion (in-lb) (lb-in2) (Nm) (kg-m2) Model
4 330 ms 21,482 28,410 2,427 8.31 750RNG4H40-330
6 300 ms 30,475 28,586 3,444 8.37 750RNG6H40-300
8 300 ms 35,606 28,586 4,023 8.37 750RNG8H40-300
10 300 ms 38,312 28,410 4,329 8.31 750RNG10H40-300
12 300 ms 41,771 28,586 4,720 8.37 750RNG12H40-300
15 300 ms 45,446 28,851 5,135 8.44 750RNG15H40-300
16 300 ms 46,866 28,939 5,296 8.47 750RNG16H40-300
18 300 ms 47,261 29,116 5,340 8.52 750RNG18H40-300
20 300 ms 40,653 28,410 4,594 8.31 750RNG20H40-300
24 300 ms 43,382 28,586 4,902 8.37 750RNG24H40-300
30 300 ms 46,852 28,851 5,294 8.44 750RNG30H40-300
36 300 ms 46,862 29,116 5,295 8.52 750RNG36H40-300
6 300 ms 35,682 116,588 4,032 34 1100RNG6H40-300
8 300 ms 44,654 116,588 5,046 34 1100RNG8H40-300
10 300 ms 50,481 117,095 5,704 34 1100RNG10H40-300
12 300 ms 54,954 116,588 6,209 34 1100RNG12H40-300
15 300 ms 60,654 117,095 6,854 34 1100RNG15H40-300
16 300 ms 62,628 117,264 7,077 34 1100RNG16H40-300
18 300 ms 65,755 117,601 7,430 34 1100RNG18H40-300
20 300 ms 68,444 117,939 7,734 35 1100RNG20H40-300
24 300 ms 59,116 116,588 6,680 34 1100RNG24H40-300
30 300 ms 64,086 117,095 7,241 34 1100RNG30H40-300
36 300 ms 68,288 117,601 7,716 34 1100RNG36H40-300
48 300 ms 75,182 119,022 8,495 35 1100RNG48H40-300
6 330 ms 58,181 444,734 6,574 130 1550RNG6H48-330
8 300 ms 80,606 445,349 9,108 130 1550RNG8H48-300
10 300 ms 92,515 444,734 10,454 130 1550RNG10H48-300
12 300 ms 107,458 446,580 12,142 131 1550RNG12H48-300
15 300 ms 120,116 444,734 13,572 130 1550RNG15H48-300
16 300 ms 125,121 445,349 14,138 130 1550RNG16H48-300
18 300 ms 132,272 446,580 14,946 131 1550RNG18H48-300
20 300 ms 140,376 447,810 15,862 131 1550RNG20H48-300
24 300 ms 150,005 450,272 16,950 132 1550RNG24H48-300
30 300 ms 130,627 444,734 14,760 130 1550RNG30H48-300
36 300 ms 139,096 446,580 15,717 131 1550RNG36H48-300
48 300 ms 152,912 449,617 17,278 132 1550RNG48H48-300
8 330 ms 133,373 1,440,751 15,070 422 2000RNG8H56-330
9 300 ms 164,839 1,444,645 18,626 423 2000RNG9H56-300
10 300 ms 150,967 1,440,751 17,058 422 2000RNG10H56-300
12 300 ms 194,626 1,446,982 21,992 423 2000RNG12H56-300
15 300 ms 215,025 1,444,645 24,297 423 2000RNG15H56-300
16 300 ms 228,445 1,446,982 25,813 423 2000RNG16H56-300
18 300 ms 234,876 1,451,655 26,540 425 2000RNG18H56-300
20 300 ms 249,526 1,440,751 28,195 422 2000RNG20H56-300
24 300 ms 267,824 1,446,982 30,263 423 2000RNG24H56-300
30 300 ms 292,060 1,456,328 33,001 426 2000RNG30H56-300
36 300 ms 249,691 1,437,636 28,214 421 2000RNG36H56-300
40 300 ms 258,796 1,440,751 29,242 422 2000RNG40H56-300
48 300 ms 274,887 1,446,982 31,061 423 2000RNG48H56-300
60 300 ms 295,309 1,456,328 33,368 426 2000RNG60H56-300
RING DRIVE Capacities
RING DRIVE CAPACITIES
REDUCER MOUNTING "A" REDUCER MOUNTING "B"
RIGHT HAND CAM LEAD LEFT HAND CAM LEAD